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2024/25 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 30.05.2025, 13:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 15°C. Spectators: 400

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

4 : 1

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

26 Bobynets Andrii
23 Demkiv Stanislav
3 Frantsuz Vasyl (C)
30 Shvets Serhii
5 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
17 Stadnik Maksym
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
10 Soloviov Maksym
77 Radulskyi Yurii
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
9 Khoma Andrii
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
19 Khrunyk Illia
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
34 Henyk Vasyl
99 Bespalko Yevhen
4 Tytov Dmytro

Coach
Rypan Oleh

23 Osadchuk Anton
6 Strads Maksym
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Yurechko Ihor
13 Kozlov Artem
10 Alibekov Akhmed
18 Bliznichenko Andrii (C)
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Mokrytskyi Viktor
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
35 Tovkach Artem
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
41 Kuralekh Mykyta

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Bamburak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Debenko Igor
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #48
Friday, 30.05.2025, 13:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 15°C. Spectators: 400

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk 4 : 1 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
12' 10 Alibekov Akhmed

35' 22 Yurechko Ihor

3 Frantsuz Vasyl 39'

17 Stadnik Maksym 42'

21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo 44'

11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
9 Khoma Andrii 46'

9 Khoma Andrii 50'

3 Frantsuz Vasyl 52'

56' 22 Yurechko Ihor

8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
99 Bespalko Yevhen 58'

77 Radulskyi Yurii 65'

17 Stadnik Maksym
19 Khrunyk Illia 68'

77 Radulskyi Yurii
34 Henyk Vasyl 68'

70' 6 Strads Maksym
35 Tovkach Artem

70' 18 Bliznichenko Andrii
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro

9 Khoma Andrii 74'

79' 8 Falkovskyi Danylo
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

79' 7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl 86'

87' 13 Kozlov Artem
41 Kuralekh Mykyta

99 Bespalko Yevhen 87'

90' 9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

19 Khrunyk Illia 90+1'
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